The SARTOFLOW® 10 flow distribution plate
is machined from a single piece of stainless
steel. It’s sanitary tri-clamp connections are
not welded but machined from the same
plate. This eliminates potentially problems
associated with welds and ensures long
service life and safe and reliable connection
to other equipment. The feed and retentate

Sartocube®
Hydrosart® 0.2 µm
0.45 µm
3021860706W--SW
3021860606W--SW
3021860730W-BSW
3021860630W-BSW
PESU 0.1 µm 3021545806W--SW 3021545830W-BSW
SARTOFLOW® 10, 316L (1.4435)
Order number Norm F/R
[mm]
P
[mm]
e-polished mirror -
inverted
179-6DD260160 DIN 26 16
179-6DD260160E DIN 26 16 +
179-6DZ221157 Zoll 22.1 15.7
179-6DZ221157E Zoll 22.1 15.7 +
179-6DI297181 ISO 29.7 18.1
179-6DI297181E ISO 29.7 18.1 +
179-6DJ230230 JIS-G 23 23
179-6DJ230230E JIS-G 23 23 +
179-6DD260160-M DIN 26 16 +
179-6DD260160EM DIN 26 16 + +
179-6DZ221157-M Zoll 22.1 15.7 +
179-6DZ221157EM Zoll 22.1 15.7 + +
179-6DI297181-M ISO 29.7 18.1 +
179-6DI297181EM ISO 29.7 18.1 + +
179-6DJ230230-M JIS-G 23 23 +
179-6DJ230230EM JIS-G 23 23 + +
Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH
August-Spindler-Strasse 11
37079 Goettingen, Germany
Phone +49.551.308.0